2013-12-07 Focus Ratings - Uniques

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course Time RS D Horse Jockey JWP Trainer Form
Aintree 1:00 3 Party Rock Conor Ring 18.18% Jennie Candlish 11177
Aintree 1:30 1 Keel Haul Christopher Ward 28.57% Henry Oliver 142331
Chepstow 12:55 2 Hansupfordetroit Robert Williams 14.29% Bernard Llewellyn 51U232
Chepstow 2:35 3 Ugly Bug Kevin Jones 0.00%  Seamus Mullins 21P14
Navan 3:30 3 Glenfane Mr Paul Power 12.50% M M Rice 6S8
Wolverhampton (AW) 6:20 1 3 George Fenton Hayley Turner 16.67% Conor Dore 103023
Wolverhampton (AW) 6:20 3 4 Hellbender Jimmy Quinn 8.00%  Shaun Harris 949133
Wolverhampton (AW) 720 2 4 Strandfield Bay Paddy Aspell 8.33%  Sharon Watt 62
Wolverhampton (AW) 7:50 3 2 Rocked The Boat Alfie Warwick 8.33%  Tobias B P Coles 34

RS = R4 status. D = Draw. JWP = Jockey Win %. LTO = Days since last race.

CW = Course Winner. DW = Distance Winner. CDW = Course & Distance Winner. BF = Beaten Fav.

GP = Going Places. CWs = Course Wins. CP = Course Places. R4 = R4.

LTO
14

15

225

21

12
12
11

CiIC Cw DW
No No No
+1 No No
No No No
+1 No Yes

No No
No No No
No No Yes
No No No
No No No

CDW BF
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No

GW GP
2 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

4 5

6 15
0 1

0 1

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

CWs CP
2 0

0 0

0 3

0 0

0 0

0 1

5 10
0 1

0 1

Sex

3 @ @

Page 1

R4
3.68
4.57

3.78
3.32

1.67

5.68
4.47
2.69
1.75

FIC
2267 |
517 |

783 |
11.67 |

38.00 |

425 |
6.00 [
3.86 [
14.00 [

]

]

]

—_— e e e



