Page 1

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	CW	DW	CDW	BF	GW	GP	CW	s CP	Sex	R4	F/C	
Aintree	1:00	3	Party Rock	Conor Ring	18.18%	Jennie Candlish	11177	14	No	No	No	Yes	No	2	0	2	0	g	3.68	22.67 []	ı
Aintree	1:30	1	Keel Haul	Christopher Ward	28.57%	Henry Oliver	142331	31	+1	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	4.57	5.17 []	ı
Chepstow	12:55	2	Hansupfordetroit	Robert Williams	14.29%	Bernard Llewellyn	51U232	15	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	0	3	g	3.78	7.83 []	ı
Chepstow	2:35	3	Ugly Bug	Kevin Jones	0.00%	Seamus Mullins	21P14	225	+1	No	Yes	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	3.32	11.67 []	ı
Navan	3:30	3	Glenfane	Mr Paul Power	12.50%	M M Rice	6S8	21		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	1.67	38.00 []	ı
Wolverhampton (AW)	6:20	1 3	George Fenton	Hayley Turner	16.67%	Conor Dore	103023	8	No	No	No	Yes	No	4	5	0	1	g	5.68	4.25 []	ı
Wolverhampton (AW)	6:20	3 4	Hellbender	Jimmy Quinn	8.00%	Shaun Harris	949133	12	No	No	Yes	No	No	6	15	5	10	g	4.47	6.00 []	ı
Wolverhampton (AW)	7:20	2 4	Strandfield Bay	Paddy Aspell	8.33%	Sharon Watt	62	12	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	0	1	m	2.69	3.86 []	ı
Wolverhampton (AW)	7:50	3 2	Rocked The Boat	Alfie Warwick	8.33%	Tobias B P Coles	34	11	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	0	1	С	1.75	14.00 []	ı

RS = R4 status. CW = Course Winner.GP = Going Places. D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CP = Course Places.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

r. BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

LTO = Days since last race.

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.